

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JANUARY 2007

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: March 28, 2007

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									679,751
1	535.43	1,932,442	10,361	7,370	0	222	0	5,770	685,521
2	536.30	1,943,324	10,882	6,085	0	207	0	4,816	690,337
3	537.10	1,953,349	10,025	7,079	0	201	0	6,014	696,351
4	537.85	1,962,764	9,415	6,260	0	162	0	5,644	701,995
5	538.53	1,971,313	8,549	6,131	0	177	0	5,252	707,247
6	539.22	1,980,002	8,689	5,978	0	182	0	5,314	712,561
7	539.70	1,986,054	6,052	2,743	0	246	3,000	5,338	717,899
8	540.10	1,991,102	5,048	2,720	0	289	3,000	4,869	722,768
9	540.57	1,997,040	5,938	2,715	0	287	3,000	5,275	728,043
10	540.78	1,999,695	2,655	3,256	0	299	3,000	5,746	733,789
11	541.00	2,002,477	2,782	3,465	0	246	3,000	6,044	739,833
12	541.40	2,007,540	5,063	6,614	0	204	0	5,706	745,539
13	541.70	2,011,340	3,800	4,130	0	218	0	3,812	749,351
14	541.85	2,013,241	1,901	3,308	0	207	0	2,523	751,874
15	541.72	2,011,593	-1,648	0	0	215	3,500	3,886	755,760
16	541.35	2,006,907	-4,686	0	0	233	3,500	3,216	758,976
17	541.10	2,003,743	-3,164	0	0	231	0	-292	758,684
18	540.85	2,000,580	-3,163	0	0	233	0	-290	758,394
19	540.60	1,997,419	-3,161	0	0	225	3,500	3,285	761,679
20	540.57	1,997,040	-379	0	0	244	3,500	3,195	764,874
21	540.50	1,996,155	-885	0	0	240	3,500	2,970	767,844
22	540.42	1,995,144	-1,011	0	0	277	3,500	3,439	771,283
23	539.90	1,988,578	-6,566	0	0	245	2,500	2,212	773,495
24	539.20	1,979,750	-8,828	0	0	249	0	-299	773,196
25	538.83	1,975,089	-4,661	0	0	261	1,800	1,678	774,874
26	537.90	1,963,392	-11,697	0	0	278	1,100	374	775,248
27	537.60	1,959,624	-3,768	0	0	269	500	527	775,775
28	537.09	1,953,224	-6,400	0	0	250	1,000	768	776,543
29	536.57	1,946,706	-6,518	0	0	482	1,000	576	777,119
30	536.44	1,945,077	-1,629	0	0	594	1,000	298	777,417
31	536.24	1,942,573	-2,504	0	0	475	1,000	387	777,804
TOTALS			20,492	67,854	0	8,148	45,900	98,053	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET